Sacher Lasertechnik GmbHPricelist 1/02: Littman Laser System without Driver Electronics 14.01.2002
Model-No. Wavelength Power Datasheet
TEC500-0405-03 405nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln040503.pdf
TEC500-0635-05 635nm 5mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln063505.pdf
TEC500-0645-03 645nm 3mW n/a
TEC500-0655-03 655nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln065503.pdf
TEC500-0665-03 665nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln066503.pdf
TEC500-0675-03 675nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln067505.pdf
TEC500-0685-03 685nm 3mW n/a
TEC500-0740-10 740nm 10mW n/a
TEC500-0755-10 755nm 10mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln075510.pdf
TEC500-0765-10 765nm 10mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln076510.pdf
TEC500-0780-20 780nm 20mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln078020.pdf
TEC500-0780-30 780nm 30mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln078030.pdf
TEC500-0795-20 795nm 20mW n/a
TEC500-0820-20 820nm 20mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln082020.pdf
TEC500-0850-20 850nm 20mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln082020.pdf
TEC100-0870-20 870nm 20mW n/a
TEC500-0910-20 910nm 20mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln091020.pdf
TEC500-0960-30 960nm 30mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln096030.pdf
TEC500-1020-30 1020nm 30mW n/a
TEC500-1060-30 1060nm 30mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln106030.pdf
TEC500-1080-30 1080nm 30mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln108030.pdf
TEC500-1260-03 1260nm 3mW n/a
TEC500-1310-03 1310nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln131003.pdf
TEC500-1380-03 1380nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln138003.pdf
TEC500-1450-03 1450nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln145003.pdf
TEC500-1520-03 1520nm 3mW n/a
TEC500-1550-05 1550nm 5mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln155005.pdf
TEC500-1630-03 1630nm 3mW http://data.sacher.de/LMN/ln163003.pdf